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NAME 1
Sam Gelardi
Tyler Tytgat
Dawson Hilborn
Sylvain Bercier
Sam Gelardi
Kelsy Wilton
Karie Kreutz
Brian Askin
Sam Gelardi
Ryan O'Callaghan
Dawson Hilborn
Michael Linsenmeier
Ryan O'Callaghan
Len Anseth
Santino Juricic
Len Anseth

NAME 2
Sylvain Bercier
Kelsy Wilton
Brian Askin
Colton Youzwa
Colton Youzwa
Aaron Arndt
Tyler Tytgat
Cary Snyder
Michael Linsenmeier
Len Anseth
Len Anseth
Shane Barry
Shawn Langlois
Akeira Anseth
Michael Linsenmeier
Santino Juricic

1
579
469
449
626
581
553
519
579
540
481
425
539
446
470
440
403

2
520
539
480
473
481
529
505
479
497
538
495
494
475
510
443
472

3
551
571
659
510
539
495
488
464
496
468
579
446
536
468
410
395

4
689
683
615
579
582
650
529
567
572
507
516
484
446
521
474
493

5
455
519
524
562
451
463
565
540
411
575
541
492
611
469
463
496

6
629
502
509
537
570
531
514
590
514
576
525
536
491
467
429
512

7
621
533
478
532
553
586
541
429
664
418
476
575
426
472
585
452

8
459
517
551
431
492
412
541
551
496
515
510
453
465
471
434
433

Total
4503
4333
4265
4250
4249
4219
4202
4199
4190
4078
4067
4019
3896
3848
3678
3656



AVG
562.9
541.6
533.1
531.3
531.1
527.4
525.3
524.9
523.8
509.8
508.4
502.4
487.0
481.0
459.8
457.0









